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83 | 211110 [RLETRELE wﬁg;‘%m%z‘égﬁéﬂHﬁgrﬁg"“m@ W 3,006.60 18,873,075.82
84 | 21.11.10 gfmg;hui%g%;mmLi%}“kxkjm% b 1,260.00 18,871,815.82
85 211112 ;g = AR LB 5 Lk 2 1L L Ris 012021 noli R 333333)  18,868,482.49
86 | 21.11.16 ;}‘%{':j,%fégw"*‘*m"*f’g*m'“375:"5"‘““"’57‘""'&— % AR 200,000.00|  18,668,482.49
87 | 211122 |BOUH RS\ ERTHAKRKBRAE (RAZID (R 160.00 18,668,642.49
88 | 21.11.16 .;ﬂ%ﬁﬁﬁ@ R0 S WM B8 gy 200,000.00|  18,468,642.49
89 | 211110 |[p R e AT R SRR IR AL U200 by og 1 455000 18,464,092.49
00 | 21.11.22 |UURMEA20214F <) it IR 14,600.00 18,478,692.49
o1 | 21.11.16 gﬁﬁﬂm&ﬁwgﬁi LR AR IR A R e 200,000.00|  18,278,692.49
92 |2111.16 %ﬁﬁféﬁmgﬂmg%ﬂﬁm"%”&i1'1jﬁ%ﬂi&:*§’§f B e 200,000.00|  18,078,692.49
93 | 21.11.24 fﬁ’{;ﬁgola‘gﬁj%’gégm IR0 ATHE202 e gy 27,600.00 18,106,292.49
o4 | 211126 %;géggﬁvﬁgﬁgﬁgs}gﬂﬁllmgﬁéﬁ‘ak& = 2022"51 G 385,000.00 18,491,202.49
95 | 21.11.25 g{iafﬁh‘qﬁﬁicr’“” R OB FIRTEERA |, < 27,600.00 18,518,892.49
96 | 21.11.18 gTﬂa”;g;gf;ﬁ;fg&%gﬁ;@g%ﬁWF % lmsr 7,694.00| 18,511,198.49
97 | 21.11.18 jﬂ;:"ﬁmﬂﬁlgﬁﬁ‘wwﬁjﬁﬁ%ﬁ[w@wﬂgi G 6,105.00| 18,505,003.49
98 21.11.19 |[AHksEOEEmHE (EREND Bk #}%%Mé#k kSRR 18,176.40|  18,486,917.09
99 | 211119 |AHRSHEIE AR (RERND BAWERIMER (B3 2,960.00| 18,483,957.09
100 | 211119 [HEAMBOMENDE FRBI SEEMEE (R 1,108.80| 18,482,848.29
101 | 211119 |[HOksEOEEMEE (HERH BREik Pk 560.00| 18,482,288.29
102 | 211119 [HEBREOHEETEE GERSHD SBRRRIMGK LR 3,062.40| 18,479,225.80
103 | 211119 |2 DR EE (HEED %?ﬁi%fﬁw%‘%k A 2,158.00 18,477,067.89
104 | 201110 [HAALBIEMER (HRRD BREEMER ok 765.60|  18,476,302.29
105 | 21.41.19 | ELIEOHETER CHESH) %Waé%ﬁw%f; = il 1,824.00 18,474,478.20




URlim R SATFRE 4-2] $E6IT AR TEDRSMR: 2021-12-08
AT P g

it it AL :ﬁ‘ A %\ 202147113 B 5

Fe | BW L}}: .,;-'-‘:"Zv - i;fiq | &FA | wew S #
1— 1 1 :

106 | 21.11.19 '@e%i&ﬁ’éﬂ%ﬁm%&ﬁﬁm}) BERWAMEK (A 680.40| 18,473,797.89
107 | 21.11.19 ’4;&’&%%%@5@:}!1‘@%) BREAMER  (HER 483.20|  18,473,314.69
108 | 214119 |5 Db o R D BRERIMER e 304.00| 18,473,010.69
109 | 21.11.19 |[AHHEHEWOEEMEE (HE R %?’a?ﬁ%ﬁ%b%ﬁr%ﬂ i 409.20|  18,472,601.49
110 | 21.11.19 |fFEREDE DEEMMAE GHEREMD Bt SRR 1,444.00|  18,471,157.49
1M1 | 211119 [(TEF R OERWHE GHEIEND ;*%?ﬁy‘%ﬁ%%%k EIR 1,346.40| 18,469,811.09
112 | 211119 |[SEBIRGBOGEEMERE CEAEND %&?ﬁi%‘ﬁ%%% SR 3,757.60| 18,466,053.49
13 | 211119 [k ORI EE (EEEHD BiHETIM ) 1,235.20| 18,464,818.29
14 | 214110 |HB/MSSOEETEE (HESMD BEERIMER (20 4,629.20|  18,460,189.09
15 | 21.11.19 |[(FEPEBOPEWEE CHBEEH)D !?é/az%mb%%k SAHE 4,526.40|  18,455,662.69
116 | 21.11.19 |[EEHEBOEEWHE RS ?é?é‘i%mb%%x ERE 2,948.80| 18,452,713.89
117 | 211119 |[REDSOEEWHE (HEE %fﬁ‘ﬁ%ﬁ%l\{%%’\ R 2,470.00| 18,450,243.89
118 | 21.11.19 |(SBIR IR DR TWME CEEEHD BT MEK ﬂl‘ﬂl‘ﬂ_ 2,949.60| 18,447,294.29
119 | 214119 |[fHMESAH NEETEE (B RS %?é:i%}mb%%k i 649.60|  18,446,644.69
120 | 211119 |k DEEETBE GRRETHD BRERMER A 3,708.00|  18,442,936.69
121 | 211119 [MAFHEOEETEE (HOSHD BEERMER  [FES 2,635.20|  18,440,301.49
122 | 211119 [((FHBEMBOEETWAE HEEM BrisfitEg (IR 3,448.00| 18,436,853.49
123 | 21.11.19 |fHAEERESOERTEIE (EHEEHD g?ﬁiﬁmb%#fx (il 3% 3,903.20|  18,432,950.29
12 | 214149 | NHRTEE ERRED BEERMER | tes000| 1east29020)
125 | 21.11.19 |[(BREME OSSR EE (HAE %«a«%mr%a [l 3,761.60 18,427,528.69
126 | 211110 [AASEEOEETEE (RIS SREGMER YR 8,209.60| 18,419,319.09
127 | 211119 |S0UEMDEEMEE CHEEHD %/ﬁ%ﬁ%%#ﬁ SR 1,140.40|  18,418,178.69
128 | 21.11.19 |HHAmBOEETMEE (RRTHD BRERMIR s 1,124.00|  18,417,054.69
129 | 21.11.19 |[[%AFHOBEEMER (HEEHD BRETR %%’\ '3;'-7f§€ﬁ. 704.00| 18,416,350.69
130 | 211149 |FHETHALBREERIEE (R Bk TEL 524.80| 18,415,825.89
131 | 214119 |MERAEOHEWOE (RS BAERMEL U 1,442.00|  18,414,383.89
132 | 211119 |[HEMEEOEETEE HIERM BAERMER 2R 688.80| 18,413,695.09
133 | 21.11.19 [ RARMS DRI HE (D ?é?ﬁ‘i%ﬂ%w%‘%k AR 889.20|  18,412,805.89
134 | 21.11.19 [ BRI QBRI B IE CEA D %%76?%1}%%1%%& AR 2,860.00  18,409,945.89
135 | 21.41.19 [T IrE O mE HEED BRERRMERK EA i 303.60| 18,409,642.29
136 | 21.11.19 [AF3mprs O EEE I EE CEE 8D %?ﬁ%ﬁ%b%‘%ﬁ R 840.00|  18,408,802.29
137 | 211119 AR GEECHEMEE BEEND BRERIMER S0 582.40| 18,408,219.89
138 | 21.11.19 (Sl AT M (D BvaRiR R DU 888.80|  18,407,331.09
139 | 21.11.19 (@M O BETEE (HEZHD EaERbER  FRil 873.60| 18,406,457.49
140 | 21.11.19 |[TRFEHEOEETWEE HEEWD iR %?Jx e 608.40| 18,405,849.09
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141 | 214 qg &’mﬁ D%E%Tf%imﬂ%m) BIRETAMER (RIS 232.00| 18,405,617.09
142 | 211148 ﬁ/ﬁﬁiﬁuéﬁinwy CHIERMD BRERAMEK AR 1,954.80|  18,403,662.29
143 | 21.11.19 NGRSO S S R 2,800.00|  18,400,862.29
144 | 211119 |MESBOEOHETME GHERMD BRERMER R 162320  18,399,239.09
145 | 21.11.19 |[MBREBORETEE (MEZM BRERIMER PRk 6,279.20| 18,392,959.89
146 211119 |[ARERASCEOSETHAE (HEED ﬁ‘?ﬁ‘%‘ﬁ*[‘%% By s 760.00| 18,392,199.89
147 | 211119 |HEEMSOEETEE (RSN SEERMSE PR 450.00| 18,391,749.89
148 | 211119 [MHBEMBOEETERE IR BAGRMEE Tk 4,622.00] 18,387,127.89
149 | 21.11.19 ﬁ%z%%u%imm@(ﬁmﬁm>ﬁﬁ%ﬁ%%% =tk 378.00| 18,386,749.89
150 | 214119 |[fivHES O BEEMEE (HEEID ¥Rk bk 2,604.80|  18,384,145.09
151 | 214119 |[MBHFRORETEE (HERE SREFMER 552,00 18,383,593.00
152 | 214119 (RS OEEMEE HERHD SREFMEGE  [HHE 1,164.80| 18,382,428.20
153 | 211119 [(HELURWS OGIRMEE (MBI SRR o 2,137.60|  18,380,290.69
154 | 21,1119 |FAMEIBOSEIEE CREBID SAmiaER lktam 1623.20| 18,378,667.49
155 | 21.11.26 HEPIJJZ?Tif?ﬁﬂk@ﬁﬁﬁﬁﬁ}ﬁﬁﬁ’&ﬁ]W@B‘Z%IZ‘%&??{;% R 25.00| 18,378,642.49
156 | 21.11.22 [[1 B HIRRLAR IRTWRETENRILET 3,380.00] 18,375,262.49
157 | 211120 (P HRCRIFENAIRATI02UE 0 IS RS 20,037.85 18,395,300.34
158 | 21.11.23 ;#;gge;ﬁ;ﬁ?mﬂM%ngmmm$@g% LT 1,771.56|  18,393,528.78
150 | 21128 [ D RO LRI RR R E B r'@?@? 7606.00 18,385,922.78
160 | 211118 [l égﬁ;égggﬁﬁzozoéw‘|-vf~z|{af» FIRERT g 111,150.00|  18,274,772.78
161 | 21.11.25 %g”%fAmmﬁTmﬁﬁh*kkwmﬁﬂiﬁﬁI ey 3 5,800.00| 18,268,972.78
162 | 21.11.25 ggmkammqmmﬁﬂk*ﬁﬁﬁmiﬁlﬁRI WL 1,500.00|  18,267,472.78
163 | 21.11.25 ggm%%kmﬂ$$mﬁﬁkkﬁﬁ%Wigiﬁ%I EEL: 2,250.00| 18,265,222.78
164 | 21.11.26 [HERKRHAEGHEELRERS g 4,000.00| 18,261,222.78
165 | 21.11.23 g%g%;é;é;ﬁgf%ﬁg;iﬁgmgﬁ#%F ki3 1,300.00| 18,259,922.78
166 | 21.11.23 g?ﬁﬂéggﬁ\ggfﬁé;fgHg}ﬁ“1Fg“’ W% lags 2,400.00| 18,257,522.78
167 | 21.11.25 |7 RE3H20214E7-8 7 ke A A BBk e F S 600.00| 18,256,922.78
168 | 21.11.25 |1 582021 47-8 1 BN E B 2 L4 600.00| 18,256,322.78
160 | 21.11.25 |1 RAHI20214:7-8 7 G4 5118 L 2R e 800.00| 18,255,522.78
170 | 21.11.25 |14 26420214F7-8 3 B TR B R i 1,200.00| 18,254,322.78
171 | 21.11.20 |licei LR RAF EALA IR A FI2021 410 AT 584 EEE 72,230.00 18,326,552.78
172 | 21.11.16 g%&i@pﬁﬁﬁw%ﬂﬁwmwﬁﬁm&‘&mwﬂ ks 200,000.00|  18.426,552.78
173 || 21.11.25 h‘w%x PR R202 T R RARRERFEEETIINE g 5 1100.00| 18,125.452.78
174 | 21.11.25 H%QH PR AR RRRAEE LI ey 650.00| 18,124,802.78
175 | 21.11.25 %ﬁﬁ %kmmqmmﬁﬂkkﬂ*ﬁﬁLﬁiﬁmm e 1,150.00)  18,123,652.78
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176 21.11.?\ @ﬁw:ﬁﬁﬁz *ﬁ@ﬁ " ERAT e 560.00|  18,123,002.78
177 | 21.11.24 Kﬁ%g?@ﬁﬁz“jﬁ;ﬁ" AHRAT e 2,800.00|  18,120,202.78
178 | 21.11.24 HE}M CSHEHRT BRAT o R 4,950.40| 18,115,342.38
170 | 21.11.24 [HBESERK “SHER" BRAT 3 3,672.00 18,111,670.38
180 | 21.11.24 |[HESBEHE “ZHEHR" BIRAT b8 332.40| 18,111,337.98
181 | 21.11.24 |RB&BFARHHR “ZBEZH" BHFAL T G i 1,380.00( 18,109,957.98
182 | 21.11.24 |HEHTEHHE “SHZH" BHRAT SHE 428.80| 18,109,529.18
183 | 21.11.24 (HBRBEHIK “SH=17" BHFAT AR 1,320.00| 18,108,200.18
184 | 21.11.24 |[[HBAHERHE “SHEH" BHRAT 7 707.20|  18,107,501.98
185 | 21.11.24 |HBEBFEHHE “SHZ17" BHAT EESTN 1,300.00|  18,106,201.98
186 | 21.11.24 |[HEFREHEE “SHZHR BRAT 5 AR 42000 18,105,781.98
187 | 21.11.24 [(FREERHEX “ZHERT BHAL A 96.00| 18,105,685.98
188 | 21.11.24 |[HEZHERHE SRR BHRAT e 320.00| 18,105,365.98
189 | 21.11.24 |HETFHERHEE “SHIHR7 BIRAT ST 1,200.00|  18,104,165.98
190 | 21.11.24 |[HEHABHLE “SHEH" BRAT ot 1,200.00|  18,102,965.98
191 | 211125 |[ABEHIE. DEEARER GHERAGEZABEAT |[DEE 3,000.00  18,099,965.98
192 | 21.11.23 [{E',%g‘g_égggE}@&Jé@bﬁﬂ'@j‘h&gﬁzgﬁgﬁm2“';—“ LRI 12,104.00|  18,087,861.98
193 | 21.11.30 gfééﬁgﬁ%qm;W‘%%ZOZNIIH“E%'M& R 172,289.10)  17,915,572.88
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(PWHHFRFRE 3-1] AT WU TEIN I 2021-12-08
-
— BMERIANAE
AL T ﬁaﬁm}"' 4:& 20214117 LA
BFN RHHTE] SIS A JiH 2l AR AR
L& 44,535.96 949,841.29 934,422.00 59,955.25
FLEK -105,522.75 552,165.93 810,166.47|  -363,523.29
IR 592,236.76 419,950.23 350,609.27 661,577.72
SEAT BRI IR AR 276,310.08 69,077.52 138,155.04 207,232.56
L -11,000.00 11,666.00 666.00
4 -13,748.39 4,583.33 -9,165.06
TR R ENE R AR 92,267.85 92,267.85 92,267.85 92,267.85|
L™ FVAS R TE A 72,230.00 72,230.00 72,230.00 72,230.00
TolvF 20,037.85 20,037.85 20,037.85 20,037.85
LR B I PR A -1.44 120,186.38 120,186.38 -1.44
AR FVA S R TE R 101,057.88 101,057.88
T R3S %4 6,071.40 6,071.40
Tl AR B 78 980.00 980.00
Tolb X ZEHRiA % 428.40 428.40
Tk X W ki A -1.44 913.50 913.50 -1.44
Tl X 77 €:6501-6503 o - 1,447.20 1,447.20
TALK 75 &A301-A308, B406-B4 9,288.00 9,288.00
Tt (M) 42,233.80 14,078.70 56,312.50
TN 5] 9,733.82 3,245.37 12,979.19
JE R R 32,499.98 10,833.33 43,333.31
Fiem (&) -90,000.00 11,250.00 -78,750.00
AR L L -90,000.00 11,250.00 -78,750.00
e 1y 747 5% 77 P o BT IR A 249,416.06 85,150.75 334,566.81
BB . A5 R A i 216,214.64 73,293.10 289,507.74
Tk 33,201.42 11,857.65 45,059.07
ERF & (4¢) 46,758.80 11,689.70 58,448.50
SR B (972, 277K 44.764.80 11,689.70 56,454.50
BT B (2005 J52K) 1,994.00 1,994.00
BRI SR -114,296.22 42,145.45 55,200.00|  -127,350.77
R -7,083.34 708.33 -6,375.01
BN 1,840.00 1,840.00 3,680.00
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-990.00 3,960.00 2,970.00

-8,916.68 891.66 -8,025.02

-2,334.06 1,083.33 -1,250.73

KFEE -690.00 -690.00
57 4 3 -4,600.00 920.00 -3,680.00
IES S 920.00 920.00 1,840.00
ol T RABIR A 7] 920.00 920.00
IS 5,475.00 1,460.00 6,935.00
R -2,201.80 2,201.80 27,600.00 -27,600.00
RAM -3,680.00 1,840.00 -1,840.00
PRE -14,812.00 7,406.00 -7,406.00
THERRERA A -1,840.00 920.00 -920.00
A -4,600.00 920.00 -3,680.00
- _% g ich -23,333.34 2,333.33 -21,000.01
o Je] -750.00 375.00 -375.0_0
LUE -4,600.00 920.00 -3,680.00
AL FEFMRRI B TR A F 920.00 920.00
HEL 936.00 936.00
LR -4,600.00 920.00 -3,680.00
NP -15,000.00 7,500.00 -7,500.00
i -22,500.00 2,250.00 -20,250.00
BFE 27,600.00 -27,600.00
T 5 -736,629.31 77,174.98 385,000.00| -1,044,454.33
gt -19,250.00 1,500.00 -17,750.00
4 B -27,404.31 -27,404.31
RREE -32,500.04 2,500.00 -30,000.04
F 5 -26,500.04 2,208.33 -24,291.71
#HIE -10,666.68 1,066.66 -9,600.02
B (FL) -453,108.24 62,299.99 -390,808.25
MW -371,875.08 29,166.66 -342,708.42
S e -6,667.00 2,500.00 -4,167.00
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ATV, T ALK IR
WAL ol t%yr& \ 20214115 AL
f_-?g = |
fﬁﬂu{ {,??‘;g - »@ﬁmﬁv ZFEAN RAERH] B 3R 2 B ] BAR A

R TI71-10 ;ﬁ"ff@/ ‘5:‘: -41,666.16 20,833.33 -20,832.83
HRHHI-12k ' -24,500.00 7,000.00 -17,500.00
SRR AT L -8,400.00 2,800.00 -5,600.00
Rk -167,200.00 7,600.00 -159,600.00
R 4T 1% 385,000.00|  -385,000.00
A K -11,129.98 12,895.27 19,357.20 -17,591.91
FEREEA -2,600.00 1,300.00 -1,300.00

FRALA 9,678.60 9,678.60 19,357.20
e [ kA B4 A MR A B b1 4 A -18,208.58 1,916.67 -16,291.91
AR K 164,296.00 164,296.00
HEEEHIACHEARS 164,296.00 164,296.00
REK 6,200.52 53,401.26 66,440.00 -6,838.22
faER ALK 32,379.20 42,494.98 66,440.00 8,434.18
|
ol =273 15,089.80 15,089.80I
MR 16,459.42 16,459.42
AL 5,272.04 5,272.04
Rz 19,200.00 19,200.00
B -2,320.98 1,191.66 -1,129.32
e -4,125.00 2,062.50 -2,062.50
MIRE S 866.00 866.00
Het 4,719.72 1,125.00 5,844.72
MR 14,285.00 2,045.00 24,540.00 -8,210.00
Wrd 4k 15,925.00 2,275.00 27,300.00 -9,100.00
ey -2,225.00 1,112.50 -1,112.50
e -50.00 25.00 -25.00
i Ve -50.00 25.00 -25.00
TR 12,166.60 1,216.66 14,600.00 -1,216.74
EEl -62,833.40 31,416.66 -31,416.74
Hr R FL3K -26,178.68 10,906.28 -15,272.40
g2 -16.08 -16.08
PO AN e b -4,350.00 -4,350.00
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25 R BRI A3 b | AR
a5 el
ik \% &Qfﬁ‘f‘ -21,812.60 10,906.28 -10,906.32
I EFo i, / -24,120.00 -24,120.00
BEEI B E s -9,870.00 -9,870.00
R AR -14,250.00 -14,250.00
EARALAR 112,059.79 197,161.30 57,815.53 251,405.56
TAEARAHARER 16,617.50 10,054.00 10,054.00 16,617.50
ERBRER 92,197.71 187,107.30 47,761.53 231,543.48
FRWH 107,699.61 107,699.61
BT Stk -15,501.90 187,107.30 47,761.53 123,843.87
RITIRRER 3,244.58 3,244.58
SR BERK R 3,244.58 3,244.58
HAh 55,918.40 147,112.80 203,031.20
R fll Bz 18,893.40 18,893.40
8371 12,893.40 12,893.40
2R 6,000.00 6,000.00
FoAth B WK 15,232.00 15,232.00
AT /N 15,232.00 15,232.00
v ml: g 21,793.00 147,112.80 168,905.80
) B A v A 126,426.00 126,426.00
ZE SRR MK 21,793.00 20,686.80 42,479.80
*i%ﬁﬁﬂﬁ’g‘ (BEIA) N ,.- FE4TT B4
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B4t %
7
B LT ﬁ %‘%1’% i 20214E11 1 Bl 7o
:43511) & }C: N
Ve Sl e O ZFAN | RENE WWRAT A H A4S AR RAT
T <) SR
== h | =
R4k \:/9/ 15‘\":“ / 3,360,965.01| 8,114,110.00| 1,247,840.93| 10,227,234.08
TERAMERK &' | S/’ 481,431.00| 6,674,110.00 7,155,541.00
ot 481,431.00| 6,674,110.00 7,155,541.00
V) 58 44 2,303,300.00|  1,440,000.00| 1,235,000.00| 2,508,300.00
I BEs 1,201,800.00 5,000.00| 1,196,800.00
7L R AT IR A T 250,000.00 250,000.00
B 50,000.00 50,000.00i
BERFFEAHRAF 180,000.00 180,000.00
THH 50,000.00 50,000.00
ERFH 35,000.00 35,000.00
REABEAEERAR 425,000.00 425,000.00
SeAT A S Sl AT PR A 136,800.00 136,800.00
HER 55,000.00 5,000.00 50,000.00
FH 20,000.00 20,000.00
HhhrsE g 210,000.00 20,000.00 230,000.00
B 5,000.00 5,000.00
FTRE 5,000.00 5,000.00
IREES 5,000.00 5,000.00
Eog s 5,000.00 5,000.00
Wk 1,000.00 1,000.00
HhE 10,000.00 10,000.00
R A B 5,000.00 5,000.00
B 1,000.00 1,000.00
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